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 Name Phone Email Consultant 

Atherton Neal Martin (650) 752-0500 vmartin5@pacbell.net   

Belmont Laurie Shiels 
Jennifer Walker 

(650) 637-4717   
(650) 595-7453 

lshiels@belmont.gov  
jwalker@belmont.gov 

Dyett & Byatia 

Brisbane Bill Prince (415) 508-2120 bprince@ci.brisbane.ca.us   

Burlingame  Maureen Brooks (650) 558-7253 mbrooks@burlingame.org  Burlingame M Group 
Geoff Bradley 

Colma Jennifer Kunz (650) 985-2590 Jennifer.kunz@LSA-assoc.com  LSA Associates 
Jennifer Kunz 

Daly City Michael Van 
Lonkhuysen (650) 991-8034 mvanlonkhuysen@dalycity.org   

East Palo Alto  
Wilbert Lee 
Arlene Joyner 
Guido Persicone 

(650) 853-3120 
(650) 853-3156 
(650) 853-3148 

wlee@cityofepa.org  
ajoyner@cityofepa.org 
gpersicone@cityofepa.org  

EDAW 

Foster City Curtis Banks (650) 286-3239 cbanks@fostercity.org  BD Planning 
Jeff Baird 

Half Moon Bay Steve Flint (650) 726-8252 stevef@hmbcity.com  DeHovo Planning Group 
Beth Thompson 

Hillsborough Elizabeth Cullinan (650) 375-7416 ecullinan@hillsborough.net  
Naphtali H Knox & 
Assoc, Inc. 
Naphtali Knox 

    Menlo Park Doug Frederick   (650) 330-6724  dwfrederick@menlopark.org   

Millbrae David Petrovich (650) 259-2443 dpetrovich@ci.millbrae.ca.us  BD Planning 
Jeff Baird 

Pacifica Lee Diaz (650) 738-7341 diazl@ci.pacifica.ca.us   

Portola Valley Leslie Lambert (650) 851-1700 
x212 llambert@portolavalley.net  

Spangle Assoc. 
George Mader/ 
Karen Kristianson 

Redwood City Maureen Riordan (650) 780-7236 mriordan@redwoodcity.org  
Hogle-Ireland, Inc. 
Diana Gonzales/ 
Laura Stetson 

San Bruno Mark Sullivan 
Aaron Aknin 

(650) 616-7053 
(650) 616-7039 

msullivan@sanbruno.ca.gov  
aaknin@sanbruno.ca.gov 

Dyett & Byatia 

San Carlos Mark Sawicki (650) 802-4220 msawicki@cityofsancarlos.org  DC&E 
Ben Noble 

San Mateo City Bill Wanner (650) 522-7208 bwanner@cityofsanmateo.org  DR Elrod & Assoc. 
Diana Elrod 

San Mateo County Will Gibson (650) 363-1816 wgibson@co.sanmateo.ca.us  MIG-Public Outreach 
Only 

South San Francisco  Linda Ajello (650) 877-8535 linda.ajello@ssf.net  
BAE 
Paul Peninger 
Steve Murphy 

Woodside Sage Schaan (650) 851-6790 sschaan@woodsidetown.org   
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